
Partner Team members Mail address Status IO 1 IO 2 IO 3 IO 4 IO 5 IO 6 ME 1 ME2 ME3 ME4 DESS 2021 DESS 2022 TUT 1 TUT 2 TM1 TPM2 TPM3 TPM4 TM5 TM6

C 1 C2 C 3 C 4 C 5

Sofia Tania Todorova t.todorova@unibit.bg Coordinator x X X X X x x x X X X x x x x x x X x x x x

Hristina Bogova h.bogova@unibit.bg X X X X X X X x x

Daniela Pavlova d.pavlova@unibit.bg X X X X X X X x x x

Eugenia Kovatcheva e.kovatcheva@unibit.bg X X X X X x X X X x x X x x X x x x x

Barcelona

Cristobal Urbano Salido urbano@ub.edu Coordinator x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Silvia Argudo Plans silvia.argudo@ub.edu x x x x x x x x x

Juan Jose Bote Vericad juanjo.botev@ub.edu   x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Gema Santos Hermosa gsantos@ub.edu x x x x x x x x x x x

Aurora Vall Casas auroravall@ub.edu x x x x x x x x

Osijek Boris Bosančić bbosancic@ffos.hr Main Coordinator x x x x

Sanjica Faletar Tanackovićsfaletar@ffos.hr x x x x

Boris Badurina boris.badurina@ffos.hr x x x x

Damir Hasenay
dhasenay@ffos.hr x x x

Milijana Mičunović mmicunov@ffos.hr x x x x

Anita Papić apapic@ffos.hr x x x

Kristina Feldvari kfeldvari@ffos.hr  x x x x x x

Ines Horvat ihorvat@ffos.hr x x x x x

Tomislav Jakopec tjakopec@ffos.hr x x x

Gordana Gašo ggaso@ffos.hr x x

Hildesheim Thomas Mandl mandl@uni-hildesheim.de x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Lea Wöbbekind woebbek@uni-hildesheim.de x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Sebastian Diem diem@uni-hildesheim.de x x x x x x x

Zagreb, SRCESandra Kučina Softić sskucina@srce.hr X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Irena Jandrić Irena.Jandric@srce.hr X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Sabina Rako sabina.rako@srce.hr X X X X X X x X X X X X X X X

Anja Đurđević anja.djurdjevic@srce.hr X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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C1 = Advancement in (L)IS - Osijek is leading, others contribute

C2 = Methodology - Barcelona is leading, others contribute

C3 = Principles - Hildesheim is leading, others contribute

C4 = Evaluation - Zagreb is leading, others contribute

C5 = Preservation - Osijek is leading, others contribute

ME1 - Multiplier event  - Barcelona (IO1), November 2021

ME2 - Multiplier event  - Sofia (IO3), 3-4 May 2022

ME3 - Multiplier event - SRCE, Zagreb (IO3 discussion and other Ios in Progress), June 2022

ME4 - Multiplier event - Osijek, final Conference, May 2023

DESS 2021 - Summer School in Osijek

DESS 2021 - Summer School in Hildesheim

TUT 1 - Tutorial 1 in Barcelona, November 2021

TUT 2 - SRCE, Zagreb, June 2022

TM 1 - Kick-off-meeting in Osijek, June 10 2021 (online)

TM 2 - Transnational meeting in Barcelona (Preparations for DESS 2022), November, 2021

TM 3 - Transnational meeting in Sofia (Survey results),4-5 May 2022

TM 4 - Transnational project meeting in Zagreb (OERs evaluation criteria), June 2022

TM 5 - Transnational project meeting in Hildesheim (DESSs outcomes), August 2022

TM 6 - Transnational project meeting in Osijek (Final report), May 2023


